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Ca DE

JUZGADO CIVIL DEL CIRCUITO DE CHOCONTA Cundinamarca

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA 24-jul.-23

No.Proceso

0283

0224

0001

0047

0112

0113

08

17

21

23

23

23

Clase

EJECUTIVO
SINGULAR

Deslinde y
Amojonamiento
PERTENENCIA
REIVINDICATORIO
DIVISORIOS

EJECUTIVO LABORAL

Demandante
MUNICIPIO DE SESQUILE

RENE OVOIDIO HERNANDEZ
GUTIERREZ

EXENOBER SANABRIA LOPEZ

JAIRO DOMICIANO CAMELO
LARA HEREDERO DETERMINADO

ATAL LTDA, MULTINSUMOS
COMERCIAL AGRICOLA LTDA,

JUAN CARLOS PEDRAZA NEIVA

Demandado
ELSA RUBIELA VEGA R. OTROS.

JORGE ANTONIO PRIETO PINEDA

CAMILO ARTURO ZAPATA

CARLOS JULIO CHAVEZ
SARMIENTO

CARLOS H. ACOSTA, ANY
CONCEPCION BELLO PARRA,

MARIO ENRIQUE AVULA ORTEGA






